6 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
CR
IM
PE
RS
, C
U

the tool incorporates a built-in foot base with finger
indents for easier handling when using both hands.
FEATURES
•	Upgraded Electronic Circuit Board
•	Brushless 18V Motor with Overload Protection
•	270° Swivel head
•	Manual retract button does not rely on battery
•	LED Light to Illuminate Working Area
•	Ergonomic Design
•	Made in Japan
•	Compatible with Makita 18V Batteries
•	Manufactured under ISO 9001
15T DIES
15 Tonne Hex Die-Set Suits S7L-610M & S7L-C610M
Model No. mm2 A/F Material Crimp Width
15T-26.0AFCU 300 26.0 CU 10.5mm
15T-28.1AFCU 400 28.1 CU 8.5mm
15T-31.0AFCU 500 31.0 CU 7.2mm
15T-37.0AFCU 630 37.0 CU 6.2mm
15T-39.0AFAL 400/500 39.0 AL 16.5mm
15T-PU-ADAPTOR Accepts existing 12 tonne
Standard Dies Nest/Indent & “C” connector Dies.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
•	Shoulder Strap